000 "3ABOJI BOJOCTOK"

HNHH:

KIIII:

OI'PH:

OKIIO:
OKB3/]
PacueTrHbIl cueT:
bank:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

IOpuanuecknit
aapec:

[TouToBBIN agpec:

Tenedon:
['enepanbHbIN
JTAPEKTOP:

5027274777

502701001
1195027007284
36991495

25.61
40702810740000059570
ITAO Coepbank
044525225
30101810400000000225

140070, MockoBckas 00.1., p.ii. ToMWJIHHO, YJI.
I'apmuna, 1. 26A, aur. /1, op. 11

140070, MockoBckas 00.1., p.ii. ToMuJInHO, yJI.
I'apmuna, 1. 26A, aur. [, od. 11
+7(495)5455882

JIsmenko Haraiaua UBanoBHa



